
SEMESTER SUBJECT COURSE CODECOURSE TITLE DAY DATE TIME

2-Semester Co-Curricular Z020201 First Aid and Health Wednesday 30.04.2025 01 PM - 03 PM

2-Semester Physics B010201T Thermal Physics & Semiconductor Devices Saturday 10.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

2-Semester Chemistry B020201T Bioorganic and Medicinal Chemistry Tuesday 13.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

2-Semester Mathematics B030201T Matrices and Differential Equations & Geometry Thursday 15.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

2-Semester Statistics B060201T Descriptive Statistics (Bivariate) and Probability DistributionsSaturday 17.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

2-Semester Computer Science B070201T Database Management Systems Monday 19.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

2-Semester Minor English Poetry (RW-Faculty of Arts) Wednesday 21.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

2-Semester Vocational Mushroom   (RW Life Science) Friday 23.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

4-Semester Co-Curricular Z040401 Physical Education & Yoga Monday 26.04.2025 07 AM - 09 AM

4-Semester Physics B010401T Perspectives of Modern Physics & Basic Electronics Wednesday 14.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

4-Semester Chemistry B020401T Quantum Mechanics and Analytical Techniques Friday 16.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

4-Semester Mathematics B030401T Differential Equation & Mechanic Tuesday 20.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

4-Semester Statistics B060401T Testing of Hypothesis and Applied Statistics Thursday 22.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

4-Semester Computer Science B070401T Computer System Architecture Saturday 24.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

4-Semester Vocational Multimedia & Animation  (RW EXAM) Tuesday 27.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

4-Semester Minor History of Modern World (1453AD-1950AD) (Faculty of Arts)Thursday 29.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Co-Curricular Z060601 Communication Skills and Personality Development Friday 25.04.2025 10 AM - 12 PM

6-Semester Physics-I B010601T Solid State & Nuclear Physics Saturday 10.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Physics-II B010602T Analog & Digital Principles & Applications Tuesday 13.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Chemistry-I B020601T Organic Synthesis-B Thursday 15.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Chemistry-II B020602T Chemical Energetics and Radiochemistry Saturday 17.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Mathematics-I B030601T Metric Space & Complex Analysis THEORY 4 Monday 19.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM
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6-Semester Mathematics-II B030602T Numerical Analysis & Operations Research THEORY 4 Wednesday 21.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Statistics-I B060601T Statistical Computing and Introduction to Statistical SoftwareFriday 23.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Statistics-II B060602T Operations Research Monday 26.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Computer Science-I B070601T Data Communication and Computer Networks Wednesday 28.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM

6-Semester Computer Science-II B070602T Cyber Security & Cyber Laws Friday 30.05.2025 11 AM - 02 PM
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